

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: W.P.No.527 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	03-09-2025	<u>VN, J</u> Post this case in usual course under the caption "For Final Hearing". IS VN, J	