

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: W.P.No.527 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
09.	03.03.2026	<u>DR, J</u> At request of learned Assistant Government Pleader, to get instructions regarding how much period the petitioner worked in the post of Deputy Director, Marketing Department after his promotion in 2013 and how much period he worked on deputation in Marketinig Department, list the matter on 10.03.2026. _____ DR, J lvd	

--	--	--	--

